

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO. 286 OF 2004

S. THIRULAKSHMI
s)

Petitioner(

VERSUS

M/S. RAMANA KNITTINGS
s)

Respondent(

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date: 17/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Sri Ram J.Thalapathy, Adv.
Mr. K.P. Sandeep, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Naganand, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed before a Bench of which Hon'ble Dr. Jus
tice AR.

Lakshmanan is a Member.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master